

BY: Economic Matters Committee

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL NO. 260
(First Reading File Bill)

On page 5, in line 26, strike “lessor” and substitute “LANDLORD”; in lines 27 and 30, in each instance, strike “lessee” and substitute “TENANT”; in line 28, strike “LESSEE’S” and substitute “TENANT’S”; in lines 31 and 32, in each instance, strike “LESSEE” and substitute “TENANT”.